
Team Schedule
Coed Golf
8/1/2018 to 5/31/2019

Illini West
600 Miller St
Carthage, IL 62321

Zak Huston
School Phone: 217-357-2136
Home Phone: 815-592-7101
Fax:
huston.zak@illiniwest.org

Golf
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 08/21/18 Rushville Quad Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 08/22/18 West Central (West Central(Twin Oaks CC)) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 08/25/18 Monmouth Invitational (Gibson Woods) Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday 08/28/18 QND/Central/Pittsfield (Westview) Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 08/30/18 Southeastern Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/01/18 Mercer County Invite- Hawthorne Ridge Away TBA

Tuesday 09/04/18 Prairieland Conference Meet Away TBA

Wednesday 09/05/18 QHS/Western/Brown County Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Red Rogers Memorial Invitational (Deer Run) Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday 09/11/18 Liberty Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/12/18 West Hancock/Brown County/Unity Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/17/18 Arrowhead Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 West Hancock/Unity/Payson (Deer Run) Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/19/18 Central/Unity Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/20/18 Southeastern Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/22/18 Rushville Invitational (Scripts Park GC) Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 09/29/18 Pittsfield Invite- Old Orchard Country Club Away TBA

Tuesday 10/02/18 Boys 1A Golf Regional Away 12:00PM

Wednesday 10/03/18 Girls 1A Golf Regional Away 12:00PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kim Schilson Scott Schneider Zak Huston Zak Huston
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